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STUDENT NO
1001852812
1001956619
1001953905
1001852035
1001852112
1001954454
1001956432
1002058392
1002057815
1002058310
1001954960
1001955901
1002058079
1001851893
1002058361
1001953819
1001954774
1001953586
1001953993
1001849740
1001954992
1001852275
1001953995
1001955663
1002058493
1001953484
1001954912
1001953246

STUDENT NO
1001954174
1001954759
1001954466
1001954262
1001956097
1001852913
1001953918
1001956985
1002058284

STUDENT NAME
Lim Shi Xian

Goh Wan Ting
Lim Pei Jing

Sum Wen Jun
Low Pui Yiu

Lim Zhi Wei

Asjad Mohamed
Wong Jing Qi

Loo Yung-sheng
Lim Wanling
Rachel Shim Xin Ying
Eliyana Binti ElImin
Ang Qiao Ting
Chong Pui Xin
Chan Kah Gin
Leow Zi Yue
Wong Jun Hao

Ku Yi Fun

Chai Li Mun

Jason Foo Ming Chee
Lee Pei Yin

Wong Yi Man
Kong Wei Hoong

Muhammad Ashraf Raaid Bin Mohd Adly Rizal

Ho Jun Xian
Pricillia Chin An Qi

Yap Chooi Hoong Sabrina

Alina Lim Vin Yian

STUDENT NAME
Yong Yi Wei
Wong Siew Tong
Erica Wong Xin Eu
Lim Veanne

Malaak Mohamed Najee

Fong Kher Yii
Fong Ka Wei

Saw Mei Wah
Leong Wan'Yi
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Diploma in Architectural Studies
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Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
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Diploma in Architectural Studies
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PROGRAMME
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture



10
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12
13

1001956835
1002057864
1001954818
1002058641

Ester Tan Sze Yieng

Amira Saidova

Daniel Hiew Zhi Shern
Amelia Manakat A/P Sudesh

Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture



