SABE May 2020 semester

Diploma in Architectural Studies [DIAAS]

NO	STUDENT NO	STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1001852812	Lim Shi Xian	Diploma in Architectural Studies
2	1001956619	Goh Wan Ting	Diploma in Architectural Studies
3	1001953905	Lim Pei Jing	Diploma in Architectural Studies
4	1001852035	Sum Wen Jun	Diploma in Architectural Studies
5	1001852112	Low Pui Yiu	Diploma in Architectural Studies
6	1001954454	Lim Zhi Wei	Diploma in Architectural Studies
7	1001956432	Asjad Mohamed	Diploma in Architectural Studies
8	1002058392	Wong Jing Qi	Diploma in Architectural Studies
9	1002057815	Loo Yung-sheng	Diploma in Architectural Studies
10	1002058310	Lim WanJing	Diploma in Architectural Studies
11	1001954960	Rachel Shim Xin Ying	Diploma in Architectural Studies
12	1001955901	Eliyana Binti Elmin	Diploma in Architectural Studies
13	1002058079	Ang Qiao Ting	Diploma in Architectural Studies
14	1001851893	Chong Pui Xin	Diploma in Architectural Studies
15	1002058361	Chan Kah Gin	Diploma in Architectural Studies
16	1001953819	Leow Zi Yue	Diploma in Architectural Studies
17	1001954774	Wong Jun Hao	Diploma in Architectural Studies
18	1001953586	Ku Yi Fun	Diploma in Architectural Studies
19	1001953993	Chai Li Mun	Diploma in Architectural Studies
20	1001849740	Jason Foo Ming Chee	Diploma in Architectural Studies
21	1001954992	Lee Pei Yin	Diploma in Architectural Studies
22	1001852275	Wong Yi Man	Diploma in Architectural Studies
23	1001953995	Kong Wei Hoong	Diploma in Architectural Studies
24	1001955663	Muhammad Ashraf Raaid Bin Mohd Adly Rizal	Diploma in Architectural Studies
25	1002058493	Ho Jun Xian	Diploma in Architectural Studies
26	1001953484	Pricillia Chin An Qi	Diploma in Architectural Studies
27	1001954912	Yap Chooi Hoong Sabrina	Diploma in Architectural Studies
28	1001953246	Alina Lim Vin Yian	Diploma in Architectural Studies

Diploma in Interior Architecture [DIAIA]

NO	STUDENT NO	STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1001954174	Yong Yi Wei	Diploma in Interior Architecture
2	1001954759	Wong Siew Tong	Diploma in Interior Architecture
3	1001954466	Erica Wong Xin Eu	Diploma in Interior Architecture
4	1001954262	Lim Veanne	Diploma in Interior Architecture
5	1001956097	Malaak Mohamed Najee	Diploma in Interior Architecture
6	1001852913	Fong Kher Yii	Diploma in Interior Architecture
7	1001953918	Fong Ka Wei	Diploma in Interior Architecture
8	1001956985	Saw Mei Wah	Diploma in Interior Architecture
9	1002058284	Leong Wan Yi	Diploma in Interior Architecture

10	1001956835	Ester Tan Sze Yieng	Diploma in Interior Architecture
11	1002057864	Amira Saidova	Diploma in Interior Architecture
12	1001954818	Daniel Hiew Zhi Shern	Diploma in Interior Architecture
13	1002058641	Amelia Manakat A/P Sudesh	Diploma in Interior Architecture